Product specifications
Eaton TT120SLGNM
Catalog Number: TT120SLGNM
Eaton CH main lug loadcenter,Includes GB4NM ground bar and GFCB240
circuit breaker,Main lug only,40 A,2,Non-metallic,NEMA 1,Surface,Three-
wire,Single-phase,120/240 V
General specifications
Eaton CH main lug loadcenter TT120SLGNM
786676369886 10 in
3.5 in 6 in
1.5 lb Limited lifetime
UL Listed This device has no main lugs. A Type BR
or BD breaker is required to be backfed
to supply power to branch breakers. This
device is single-phase 120 Vac only.
With the use of three Type BR breakers,
there are two branch circuits available.
Product Name Catalog Number
UPC Product Length/Depth
Product Height Product Width
Product Weight Warranty
Certifications Catalog Notes
Product specifications
2
Includes GB4NM ground bar and GFCB240 circuit breaker
10 kAIC
Single-phase
Aluminum
Non-metallic
NEMA 1
40 A
Surface
Main lug only
3
4
120/240 V
2
Resources
Loadcenters and Circuit Breakers
Eaton's Volume 1—Residential and Light Commercial
AFCI Educational Video
Eaton Specification Sheet - TT120SLGNM
Number of spaces
Special features
Interrupt rating
Phase
Bus material
Color
Enclosure
Amperage Rating
Mounting
Type
Number of wires
Number of circuits
Voltage rating
Box size
Brochures
Catalogs
Multimedia
Specifications and datasheets
Eaton Corporation plc
Eaton House
30 Pembroke Road
Dublin 4, Ireland
Eaton.com
© 2023 Eaton. All Rights
Reserved.
Eaton is a registered trademark.
All other trademarks are
property of their respective
owners.
Eaton.com/socialmedia